
Diary Dates 
 

Monday 5th September PD Day 

 

Tuesday 6th September Children return to school 

 

Wednesday 21st September Meet the Teacher 

 

Monday 26th September 

(All week) 

Big Green Week 

Friday 30th September  Roald Dahl Day 

 

Friday 30th September 

 

Macmillan Coffee Morning 

Tuesday 4th &  

Wednesday 5th October 

Year 3 & Year 4 Visit to Hindu Mandir 

Wednesday 12th October KS2 Movie Night 

 

Thursday 13th October Prospective Reception Open Evening  

 3:30pm 

Thursday 13th October Individual Photograph Day 

 

Tuesday 18th October KS1 Harvest Festival 

 

Wednesday 19th October EYFS Harvest Sing-a-long 

 

Thursday 20th October KS2 Harvest Festival 

 

Thursday 20th October 

 

Bread and Broth  

Friday 21st October 

 

Nursery & Reception Stay and Play 

1:45p.m-3p.m 

Friday 21st October Behaviour Treat 

 

Friday 21st October School Breaks Up 

 
 

 

 

 



Monday 31st October Children return to school 

 

Monday 31st October Year 6 trip to Nissan 

 

Tuesday 1st November Y3 & Y4 Disco 3:30pm-4:45pm 

Y5 & Y6 Disco 4:45pm-6:00pm 

 

Wednesday 2nd November Adam Bushnell 

 

Thursday 3rd November EYFS Disco (Within the school day) 

KS1 3:15pm-4:45pm 

Tuesday 8th November & 

Wednesday 9th November 

Parents Evening 

Friday 11th November 

 

Remembrance Day Services 

Monday 14th November 

(All week) 

Anti-Bullying Week & Odd socks day 

Friday 18th November Children in Need 

 

Tuesday 22nd November 

(alternative date) 

Prospective Reception Open Evening  

 4:30pm 

Wednesday 23rd November Pantomime  

 

Thursday 24th November KS1 Movie Night 

 

Tuesday 29th November Y6 Class Worship 2:30pm 

 

Thursday 1st December Advent Windows Event 

 

Tuesday 6th December Christingle Services 

 

Thursday 8th December Winter Wonderland 

 

Monday 12th December EYFS Nativity AM & PM 

 

Tuesday 13th December KS1 Nativity PM 

KS2 Nativity AM 

 

Wednesday 14th December KS1 Nativity AM 

KS2 Nativity PM 

 

Thursday 15th December Christmas jumper day  

Christmas lunch 

 



Thursday 15th December Flu jabs 

 

Friday 16th December KS1 Christmas Party (Rainbow Hall) 

Y3/4 Christmas Party (Dove Hall) 

 

Monday 19th December EYFS Christmas Party (Rainbow Hall) 

Y5/6 Christmas Party (Dove Hall) 

 

Monday 19th December School breaks up for Christmas 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

   


